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Men / 51 / A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julian Cabrera555
Park Avenue

10.950 9.300 8.90010.100 9.10010.400 58.750
1 4 3T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Zachary Cohen556
Park Avenue

9.600 8.400 9.20010.100 8.2008.900 54.400
3 9T 3T 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Josh McCarty552
Gym USA WG

8.300 9.800 8.4009.800 8.3009.200 53.800
7T 2 5T 6 2 3 3 

3 

Kaiden Quillen558
ACE - FL

8.300 9.500 8.9009.000 8.4508.800 52.950
7T 3 8T 2T 6 2 4 

4 

Mike Chop559
EVO Gymnastics

8.300 9.900 8.70010.400 6.5008.300 52.100
7T 1 1 5 8 9 5 

5 

Ryan Akouri551
Park Avenue

9.900 8.400 8.3009.800 6.6007.500 50.500
2 9T 5T 7T 10 8 6 

6 

Kaden Cobb550
North Florida - Jax

8.450 9.000 8.1008.400 7.5508.900 50.400
5 6T 11 10 3T 5 7 

7 

Roy Deng557
Sun Country

8.850 9.100 7.7008.900 6.7008.900 50.150
4 5 10 11 3T 6T 8 

8 

Tanner White554
Orlando Metro

8.300 9.000 8.20010.200 5.4007.700 48.800
7T 6T 2 9 9 10 9 

9 

Elias Chan549
FGTC

6.900 9.000 8.9009.100 5.2008.500 47.600
11 6T 7 2T 7 11 10 

10 

Derek Rivera553
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.200 8.3009.000 6.7006.100 46.650
6 11 8T 7T 11 6T 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / B
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Holihen539
Boundless Gymnastics

9.450 9.000 9.1009.600 9.70010.500 57.350
2 6 5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jay Schwenneker540
ACE - FL

9.400 9.300 8.80010.300 8.1508.100 54.050
3 1 2 4* 10 3 2T

2T

Grayson Richter542
Gym USA WG

9.100 9.200 9.4009.900 7.8508.600 54.050
4T 2T 3 1 5T 4 2T

2T

Brady Smith544
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 8.900 8.8009.700 8.7509.000 54.050
6 7 4 4* 3 2 2T

2T

Benjamin Kaleta545
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.2009.300 7.2008.600 51.800
7 8 7 2 5T 6 5 

5 

Leonardo Pagan541
LaFleur's Tampa

9.700 9.200 8.5009.200 6.9008.200 51.700
1 2T 8T 9T 9 7 6 

6 

Emerson Grupp548
Apollo Gymnastics

7.650 9.100 8.60010.400 6.7008.300 50.750
9T 4T 1 7T 7T 8 7 

7 

Carter Martinez543
LaFleur's Tampa

8.100 9.100 7.6009.500 6.6509.500 50.450
8 4T 6 11 2 9 8 

8 

Isaac Steinberg546
Sun Country

9.100 8.600 8.7008.800 7.4506.800 49.450
4T 9 10 6 11 5 9 

9 

James Frank538
Gold Coast

7.650 8.500 8.6009.200 5.4508.300 47.700
9T 10 8T 7T 7T 11 10 

10 

Tristan Livingood547
Harbor City

7.500 7.500 8.5008.600 6.2508.700 47.050
11 11 11 9T 4 10 11 

11 
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Men / 51 / C
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady McAlister943
Gallagher's

10.100 8.300 8.70010.100 7.90010.500 55.600
1 11 1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Freddy Davis532
ACE - FL

8.050 9.300 8.5009.000 7.9508.200 51.000
6 2 2T 7T 4T 1 2 

2 

Ethan Reilly533
Gym USA WG

8.500 9.100 8.6008.900 7.4508.200 50.750
4 4T 4 5T 4T 7 3 

3 

Luke Fredricks534
Florida Flips

8.300 8.400 9.6008.600 7.5007.900 50.300
5 9T 6T 1 8T 6 4 

4 

Drae Harris Harris529
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.700 8.5008.600 7.2008.500 50.200
3 8 6T 7T 3 8 5 

5 

Lorenzo Ospina535
South Miami

8.900 9.200 8.2008.000 7.8008.000 50.100
2 3 10 11 7 3 6 

6 

Jimmy Sterling537
North Florida - Jax

6.500 9.100 8.4008.600 7.5509.500 49.650
9T 4T 6T 10 2 5 7 

7 

Tyler Underwood528
Harbor City

6.500 9.900 8.6008.800 7.7007.700 49.200
9T 1 5 5T 10 4 8 

8 

Matthew Colsky530
South Miami

8.000 8.400 8.5008.500 6.8508.100 48.350
7 9T 9 7T 6 9 9 

9 

Wyatt Sosa-Jones536
Apollo Gymnastics

6.100 8.900 8.7009.000 5.0007.900 45.600
11 6T 2T 3T 8T 11 10 

10 

Cooper Matis531
Gym USA WG

7.800 8.900 8.8007.900 5.1006.800 45.300
8 6T 11 2 11 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: MeetMagic.net



Judge's Signatures

2019 SGJA Judges' Cup
Meet Results
Dec 7-8, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/8/2019 4:11:53 PM

Men / 52 / A
Session: SU2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dresdyn Gilbert328
Gym Force

8.050 9.000 8.5008.800 6.6508.700 49.700
2 1T 2 5T 1T 4 1 

1 

Xander Campbell327
Trousdell

6.900 8.400 9.1008.700 7.5008.500 49.100
7T 4 3 1 3 1 2 

2 

Brayden Mark324
TAG.USA

8.300 8.300 8.8008.100 7.2508.200 48.950
1 5T 6 4 5T 2 3 

3 

Carter Holcombe942
Gallagher's

7.850 9.000 8.5009.100 6.2508.200 48.900
3 1T 1 5T 5T 6 4 

4 

Sawyer Reavis329
Trousdell

6.900 8.500 8.9008.000 7.0008.700 48.000
7T 3 7 2T 1T 3 5 

5 

Brayden Byrom325
Gym Force

7.550 8.100 8.9008.600 5.5008.300 46.950
4 7 4 2T 4 7 6 

6 

Ricky Davis330
ACE - FL

7.100 8.300 8.3008.300 6.4008.000 46.400
5T 5T 5 7 7 5 7 

7 

Justin Zhong Zhong326
Nova Fla

7.100 5.000 7.3007.600 5.0507.600 39.650
5T 8 8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chase Trone320
Trousdell

8.450 8.600 8.2009.200 7.7508.600 50.800
1 5T 1T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Alexander Finsky321
South Miami

8.200 8.700 8.4009.200 6.4508.100 49.050
2 4 1T 5T 4T 4 2 

2 

Becks Shumway316
Gold Coast

6.450 8.600 8.7009.200 6.8508.300 48.100
7 5T 1T 1 2 3 3 

3 

Robert Vos318
Trousdell

7.950 7.500 8.4008.500 7.5008.200 48.050
4 9 4T 5T 3 2 4 

4 

Jack Szabla319
Bayside

7.100 8.600 8.6008.500 6.1508.000 46.950
6 5T 4T 2T 6 5 5 

5 

Cole Hudson323
Oldsmar

7.650 9.000 8.3008.200 5.0008.100 46.250
5 2 7 7 4T 8T 6 

6 

Gavin Hunter322
Naples Progressive

8.050 8.800 8.5008.400 5.3005.000 44.050
3 3 6 4 9 7 7 

7 

Nolan Kurtz317
Bayside

6.150 9.300 6.8008.100 5.5007.500 43.350
8 1 8 9 7 6 8 

8 

Elan Mualem252
Nova Fla

5.700 8.600 8.6006.200 5.0007.200 41.300
9 5T 9 2T 8 8T 9 

9 
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